PERFORMANCE
RESOURCES
INSTRUMENTS
& EQUIPMENT
Online Booking
Info & Guidance

Hammond XPK 200 midi organ pedal PB
Keyboards & Digital Pianos
Generic X Type Keyboard Stand AL
Roland KS18-Z Z-Frame Keyboard Stand AL
Hercules Auto Lock Z Style Keyboard Stand AL
Frameworks Table Style Keyboard Stand AL
Hercules Double Tier X Keyboard Stand AL
QuikLok QL742 Double Keyboard Stand AL
K&M Omega Bench Style Keyboard Stand PB
Roland DP-10 Sustain Pedal AL
Roland EV-5 Expression Pedal AL
Novation Ultra Nova Mic/Lead Microphone AL
Keyboard Stands & Accessories
KEYS/SYNTH
ACCESSORIES
AL= All Loans
PB= Pre Book
AO= Arrangement Only
Synth Suite Room 316
Book room as you would any practice space.
Roland Jupiter 50 Synthesiser
Moog Mother 32 Modular Synthesiser
with DFAM & Subharmonicon
Moog Matriarch Semi-Modular Analogue
Synthesiser (48)
Arturia Polybrute Analogue Synthesiser (61)
Sequential Prophet X Polyphonic Synthesiser
Return to Contents Page
Fender Stratocaster MX 50’s Classic Series
(Surf Green) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Stratocaster MX 50’s Custom Shop
Design (Champagne Gold) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Stratocaster MX Player
(Black) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Stratocaster MX Player HSH
(Buttercream) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Stratocaster MX Player Series
(Orange) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Stratocaster MX Standard
(Tobacco Burst) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Stratocaster American Deluxe 50th
Anniversary (Brown Flame) Electric Guitar AO
Squire Stratocaster ICS Standard
Electric Guitar (LH) AL
Fender Telecaster MX Standard
(Mustard) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Telecaster MX Standard
(Lake Placid Blue) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Telecaster MX Standard
(Candy Apple Red) Electric Guitar (LH) AL
Fender Jaguar MX Player
(Tobacco Sunburst) Electric Guitar AL
Fender Jazzmaster MX Player
(Polar White) Electric Guitar AL
Gibson ES-333 USA
(Watermelon) Electric Guitar (Hollow Body) AL
Epiphone Lucile
(Black) Electric Guitar (Hollow Body) AL
Epiphone WildKat PW
(Glitter Silver) Electric Guitar (Hollow Body) AL
Electric Guitars
GUITARS &
PLUCKED STRINGS
AL= All Loans
PB= Pre Book
AO= Arrangement Only
Epiphone Les Paul Standard
(Cardinal Red) Electric Guitar AL
Epiphone Les Paul Standard
(Black) Electric Guitar (RH) (LH) AL
Epiphone SG G400-PRO
(Cherry) Electric Guitar AL
PRS Custom 24 SE Standard